10.

11.

12.

LIST OF INSTITUTIONS CALLED FOR HEARING

ON 6" APPEAL COMMITTEE MEETING

SCHEDULED TO BE HELD ON 27" & 29" JUNE, 2015

Name of the

institutions

Stya Narain Uccha
Shiksha Sansthan
Tulsipur, Mallhipur Road,
Shravasti, Uttar Pradesh
— 271801

Hira Singh Yadav
Mahavidhyalaya, PO-
Vikrampur, The/Taluk-
Saidpur, Ghazipur, Uttar
Pradesh

Prayatna College of
Education, Ghanegaon,
Ahmednagar,
Maharashtra — 414301
Shri Gumani Singh
College, Sikandrarao,
Mahamaya Nagar, Uttar
Pradesh — 204211

Vipra Arts Commerce
and Physical Education
College, Raipur,
Chhattisgarh

Dr. Kumaresh PD Singh,
Madhepura,
Madhepuram, Adhepura,
Madhepura, Bihar —
852113

D.I.E.T. Bhimtal, Dist. —
Nainital DIET Bhimtal,
Dhungsil Talla, Bhimtal,
Nainital, Uttarakhand-
263136

PD Ashok Kumar Mishra
Smarak Mahavidyalaya,
Khutehana, Bahraich,

Uttar Pradesh — 271870

Shree Swaminarayan
B.Ed. College, Mehsana,
Guijarat

Calicut University
Teacher Education
Centre, Valapad P.O.,
Thrissur, Kerala
Calicut University
Teacher Education
Centre, Near Mini
Industrial Estate,
Koduvayur PO,
Palakkad Dist. Kerala
Calicut University

Course

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

D.Ed.

M.Ed.

B.EI.LEd

D.EI.LEd

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

File no.

89-50/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-51/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-52/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015
89-54/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-55/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015
89-56/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-57/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-58/2015
Appeal/6t
Meeting,
2015

89-59/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015
89-60/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015
89-61/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-62/2015
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Order
dated

29/04/2015

17/03/2015

11/03/2015

24/04/2015

13/09/2012

28/11/2013

27/05/2015

07/04/2015

15/05/2015

15/05/2015

23/04/2015

23/04/2015

Order no.

NRC/NCTE/NR
CAPP-
8645/235t
Meeting/2015/9
5720
NRC/NCTE/NR
CAPP-
3651/233(P-
1)Meeting/2015
/91245
WRC/APP2356
/2181/2015/132
672

NRC/NCTE/NR
CAPP-
4821/234th
Meeting/2015/9
9777-778
APWO07040/72
5026/1691/201
2/95276

ERC/7-
163.11.1/B.Ed./
2013/22049

NRC/NCTE/NR
CAPP-
9660/233™
(Part-1)
Meeting/2014/9
1980
NRC/NCTE/NR
CAPP-
9619/232th (2™
sitting)
Meeting/2015/9
2346
WRC/APWO043
30/323430/151/
2011/80202

SRO/NCTE/AP
S02951/B.Ed/
KL/2015/64826

SRO/NCTE/AP

S02944/B.Ed/
KL/2015/63478

SRO/NCTE/AP

Date &
Time of
Heading

27/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

27/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

27/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

27/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

27/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

27/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

27/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

27/06/2015
1:30 P.M.

27/06/2015

1:30 P.M.

27/06/2015
1:30 P.M.

27/06/2015
1:30 P.M.

27/06/2015



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name of the
institutions

Teacher Education
Centre, Calicurt
University (P.O.)
Malappuram,
Kaniyambetta,
Wayanad, Kerala
Calicut University
Teacher Education
Centre, Chakkittapara,
Perambra, Kozhikode,
Kerala — 673526
Radhika Singh Shikshak
Prashikshan Sansthan,
Tehsil Budhanpur,
District Azamgarh, Uttar
Pradesh — 223223
D.l.LE.T., 43 46, DIET
Udham Singh Nagar,
Fazalpur, Mahraula,
Rudrapur, Udham Singh
Nagar, Uttar Pradesh —
263153

Alwar Teachers Training
College, Alwar,
Rajasthan - 301001

Shri Venkateshwara
Shikshan Sanstha
Sanchalit,

Nanasaheb Mahadik
Adhyapak Vidyalaya
Peth,

A/P — Peth Naka, Tal —
Walwa,

Dist. - Sangli, Islampur,
Sangali,

Maharashtra - 415407
IPEM College of
Education, Ghaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh

Annai Fathima
Treachers Training
Institute

Hirebidanur,
Gauribidanur,

Kolar District - 561208
Karnataka

Sri Sai Balaji College of
Education

Balaji Nagar Post,
Thorrur,

Warangal Dist. -
Andhra Pradesh
Central University of
Kerala, Tejaswini Hills,
Periya, Kasaragod,
Kerala - 671316

Course

B.Ed.

D.El.Ed

D.EIl.Ed

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

D.Ed.

D.Ed.

(Al)

B.Ed.

M.Ed.

File no.

Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-63/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-64/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-65/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-66/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-03/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-28/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-
189/2013
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-
1189/2009
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-
361/2014
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015
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Order
dated

01/05/2015

24/04/2015

26/03/2015

09/04/2015

04/09/2012

11/03/2014

14/02/2013

06/10/2008

10/09/2014

Order no.

S02941/B.Ed/
KL/2015/63479

SRO/NCTE/AP
S0O2943/B.Ed/
KL/2015/63787

NRC/NCTE/NR
CAPP-
4877/234th
Meeting/2015/9
9801-802
NRC/NCTE/NR
CAPP-
9664/233
(Part-1)
Meeting/2014/9
1852
NRC/NCTE/RJ
-1703/232th
(2nd Sitting)
Meeting/2015/9
2769
WRC/WRCAP
W03985/12347
0/167th
/2012/95122

NRC/NCTE/NR
CAPP
5905/224th
/2013/75132-
135
SRO/NCTE/AO
S00027-
D.Ed./APSO31
15-D.Ed-
(A1)/2013-
14/49129

SRO/NCTE/Re
f/2008-09/5867

SRO/SRCAPP-

/M.Ed./KL/2014
/59566

Date &
Time of
Heading
1:30 P.M.

27/06/2015
1:30 P.M.

29/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

29/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

29/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

29/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

29/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

29/06/2015
10:30 A.M.

29/06/2015
1:30 P.M.

29/06/2015
1:30 P.M.



22.

23.

24,

25.

Name of the

institutions

Govt. Teachers Training
College B. Deoghar,
Deoghar, Jharkhand -
814112

Jawahar Lal Nehru
College of
Chakradharpur,
Pashchim Singhbhum,
Jharkhand - 833102
Tata College Chaibasa,
Pashchim Singhbhum,
Jharkhand - 833202

Shobha Memorial
College of Education,
Sobha Memorial
Educational Society,
Vizianagaram,
Andhra Pradesh

Course

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

File no.

89-32/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015
89-34/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89-42/2015
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015

89—
10/2013
Appeal/6th
Meeting,
2015
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Order
dated

19/09/2014

11/11/2014

01/01/2015

20/11/2012

Order no.

ERC/175.2(ii).2
INCTE/APEQO
099/B.Ed./2014
/27313
ERC/176.2(ii).3
INCTE/APEQO
312/B.Ed./2014
127735

ERC/178.2(ii).6
/NCTE/APEOQO
292/B.Ed./2014
/28426
APS07396/B.E
d/AP/2012-
13/47307

Date &
Time of
Heading

29/06/2015
1:30 P.M.

29/06/2015
1:30 P.M.

29/06/2015
1:30 P.M.

29/06/2015
1:30 P.M.



