## LIST OF INSTITUTIONS CALLED FOR HEARING ON 6<sup>th</sup> APPEAL COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULED TO BE HELD ON 27<sup>th</sup> & 29<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2015

S.	Name of the	Course	File no.	Order	Order no.	Date &
No.	institutions			dated		Time of
1.	Stya Narain Uccha Shiksha Sansthan Tulsipur, Mallhipur Road, Shravasti, Uttar Pradesh – 271801	B.Ed.	89-50/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	29/04/2015	NRC/NCTE/NR CAPP- 8645/235 <sup>th</sup> Meeting/2015/9 5720	Heading 27/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
2.	Hira Singh Yadav Mahavidhyalaya, PO- Vikrampur, The/Taluk- Saidpur, Ghazipur, Uttar Pradesh	B.Ed.	89-51/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	17/03/2015	NRC/NCTE/NR CAPP- 3651/233(P- 1)Meeting/2015 /91245	27/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
3.	Prayatna College of Education, Ghanegaon, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra – 414301	B.Ed.	89-52/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	11/03/2015	WRC/ <b>APP2356</b> /218 <sup>th</sup> /2015/132 672	27/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
4.	Shri Gumani Singh College, Sikandrarao, Mahamaya Nagar, Uttar Pradesh – 204211	D.Ed.	89-54/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	24/04/2015	NRC/NCTE/NR CAPP- 4821/234 <sup>th</sup> Meeting/2015/9 9777-778	27/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
5.	Vipra Arts Commerce and Physical Education College, Raipur, Chhattisgarh	M.Ed.	89-55/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	13/09/2012	<b>APW07040</b> /72 5026/169 <sup>th</sup> /201 2/95276	27/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
6.	Dr. Kumaresh PD Singh, Madhepura, Madhepuram, Adhepura, Madhepura, Bihar – 852113	B.El.Ed	89-56/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	28/11/2013	ERC/7- 163.11.1/B.Ed./ 2013/22049	27/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
7.	D.I.E.T. Bhimtal, Dist. – Nainital DIET Bhimtal, Dhungsil Talla, Bhimtal, Nainital, Uttarakhand- 263136	D.El.Ed	89-57/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	27/05/2015	NRC/NCTE/NR CAPP- 9660/233 <sup>rd</sup> (Part-I) Meeting/2014/9 1980	27/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
8.	PD Ashok Kumar Mishra Smarak Mahavidyalaya, Khutehana, Bahraich, Uttar Pradesh – 271870	B.Ed.	89-58/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	07/04/2015	NRC/NCTE/NR CAPP- 9619/232th (2 <sup>nd</sup> sitting) Meeting/2015/9 2346	27/06/2015 1:30 P.M.
9.	Shree Swaminarayan B.Ed. College, Mehsana, Gujarat	B.Ed.	89-59/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	15/05/2015	WRC/ <b>APW043</b> <b>30</b> /323430/151/ 2011/80202	27/06/2015 1:30 P.M.
10.	Calicut University Teacher Education Centre, Valapad P.O., Thrissur, Kerala	B.Ed.	89-60/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	15/05/2015	SRO/NCTE/ <b>AP</b> <b>SO2951</b> /B.Ed/ KL/2015/64826	27/06/2015 1:30 P.M.
11.	Calicut University Teacher Education Centre, Near Mini Industrial Estate, Koduvayur PO, Palakkad Dist. Kerala	B.Ed.	89-61/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	23/04/2015	SRO/NCTE/AP SO2944/B.Ed/ KL/2015/63478	27/06/2015 1:30 P.M.
12.	Calicut University	B.Ed.	89-62/2015	23/04/2015	SRO/NCTE/AP	27/06/2015

S. No.	Name of the institutions	Course	File no.	Order dated	Order no.	Date & Time of Heading
	Teacher Education Centre, Calicurt University (P.O.) Malappuram, Kaniyambetta, Wayanad, Kerala		Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015		<b>SO2941</b> /B.Ed/ KL/2015/63479	1:30 P.M.
13.	Calicut University Teacher Education Centre, Chakkittapara, Perambra, Kozhikode, Kerala – 673526	B.Ed.	89-63/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	01/05/2015	SRO/NCTE/ <b>AP</b> <b>SO2943</b> /B.Ed/ KL/2015/63787	27/06/2015 1:30 P.M.
14.	Radhika Singh Shikshak Prashikshan Sansthan, Tehsil Budhanpur, District Azamgarh, Uttar Pradesh – 223223	D.El.Ed	89-64/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	24/04/2015	NRC/NCTE/NR CAPP- 4877/234 <sup>th</sup> Meeting/2015/9 9801-802	29/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
15.	D.I.E.T., 43 46, DIET Udham Singh Nagar, Fazalpur, Mahraula, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh – 263153	D.El.Ed	89-65/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	26/03/2015	NRC/NCTE/NR CAPP- 9664/233 <sup>rd</sup> (Part-I) Meeting/2014/9 1852	29/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
16.	Alwar Teachers Training College, Alwar, Rajasthan - 301001	B.Ed.	89-66/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	09/04/2015	NRC/NCTE/RJ -1703/232th (2nd Sitting) Meeting/2015/9 2769	29/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
17.	Shri Venkateshwara Shikshan Sanstha Sanchalit, Nanasaheb Mahadik Adhyapak Vidyalaya Peth, A/P – Peth Naka, Tal – Walwa, Dist Sangli, Islampur, Sangali, Maharashtra - 415407	B.Ed.	89-03/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	04/09/2012	WRC/ <b>WRCAP W03985</b> /12347 0/167th /2012/95122	29/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
18.	IPEM College of Education, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh	D.Ed.	89-28/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	11/03/2014	NRC/NCTE/NR CAPP 5905/224th /2013/75132- 135	29/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
19.	Annai Fathima Treachers Training Institute Hirebidanur, Gauribidanur, Kolar District - 561208 Karnataka	D.Ed. (AI)	89- 189/2013 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	14/02/2013	SRO/NCTE/AO SO0027- D.Ed./APSO31 15-D.Ed- (AI)/2013- 14/49129	29/06/2015 10:30 A.M.
20.	Sri Sai Balaji College of Education Balaji Nagar Post, Thorrur, Warangal Dist Andhra Pradesh	B.Ed.	89- 1189/2009 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	06/10/2008	SRO/NCTE/Re f/2008-09/5867	29/06/2015 1:30 P.M.
21.	Central University of Kerala, Tejaswini Hills, Periya, Kasaragod, Kerala - 671316	M.Ed.	89- 361/2014 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	10/09/2014	SRO/SRCAPP- - /M.Ed./KL/2014 /59566	29/06/2015 1:30 P.M.

S. No.	Name of the institutions	Course	File no.	Order dated	Order no.	Date & Time of Heading
22.	Govt. Teachers Training College B. Deoghar, Deoghar, Jharkhand - 814112	B.Ed.	89-32/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	19/09/2014	ERC/175.2(ii).2 /NCTE/ <b>APE00</b> <b>099</b> /B.Ed./2014 /27313	29/06/2015 1:30 P.M.
23.	Jawahar Lal Nehru College of Chakradharpur, Pashchim Singhbhum, Jharkhand - 833102	B.Ed.	89-34/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	11/11/2014	ERC/176.2(ii).3 /NCTE/ <b>APE00</b> <b>312</b> /B.Ed./2014 /27735	29/06/2015 1:30 P.M.
24.	Tata College Chaibasa, Pashchim Singhbhum, Jharkhand - 833202	B.Ed.	89-42/2015 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	01/01/2015	ERC/178.2(ii).6 /NCTE/ <b>APE00</b> <b>292</b> /B.Ed./2014 /28426	29/06/2015 1:30 P.M.
25.	Shobha Memorial College of Education, Sobha Memorial Educational Society, Vizianagaram, Andhra Pradesh	B.Ed.	89– 10/2013 Appeal/6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting, 2015	20/11/2012	<b>APS07396</b> /B.E d/AP/2012-13/47307	29/06/2015 1:30 P.M.